
ID Task Name Annual Cost Expiration Date Duration Start Finish
1

2 Post-secondary Education Participants
System (PEPS)

$3,500,000.00 Sept. 30, 2000 163 days Wed 3/1/00 Fri 8/18/00

3 Prepare Procurement Plan $0.00 31 days Wed 3/1/00 Fri 3/31/00

4 Prepare Performance Based
Documentation

$0.00 31 days Wed 3/1/00 Fri 3/31/00

5 Perfomance Measures $0.00 31 days Wed 3/1/00 Fri 3/31/00

6 Surveillance Plan $0.00 31 days Wed 3/1/00 Fri 3/31/00

7 Deduct Analysis $0.00 31 days Wed 3/1/00 Fri 3/31/00

8 Prepare Performance Based Statement of
Objectives

$0.00 30 days Thu 3/16/00 Fri 4/14/00

9 Prepare Budget Justification $0.00 30 days Thu 3/16/00 Fri 4/14/00

10 Issue RFP/Receive Proposals $0.00 45 days Sat 4/15/00 Wed 5/31/00

11 Evaluate Proposal $0.00 30 days Thu 6/1/00 Fri 6/30/00

12 Negotiate $0.00 29 days Sat 7/1/00 Mon 7/31/00

13 Award Contract $0.00 14 days Tue 8/1/00 Fri 8/18/00
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